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PROF. NAME, SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Matteo Basso mbasso@iuav.it 7-G Gr fl corridor 7 Mon or Wed 3-4 pm 041 2719 573

Matteo Benussi matteo.benussi@unive.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Thur 4.30 - 5.30 pm - by 
appointment

041 2719 546

Maria Bergamo mbergamo@iuav.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Tue or Thur 1.30 - 2.30 pm 041 2719 574

Massimo Brunzin brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

David Celetti david.celetti@unipd.it 7-G Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days 4.30 - 5.30 pm or by 
appointment

041 2719 573

Monica Centanni centanni@iuav.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Tue or Thur 1.30 - 2.30 pm 041 2719 574

Timothy Cooper T.Cooper@exeter.ac.uk 7-U 1 fl Maclab Tue-Thur 3-4 pm 041 2719 533

Federico dall'Omo Federico.dallomo@gmail.com 7-G Gr fl corridor 7 Mon or Wed 3-4 pm 041 2719 573

Sara De Vido Sara.devido@unive.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Mon or Wed 4.30 - 5.30 pm or by 
appointment

041 2719 574

Ekaterina Domorenok ekaterina.domorenok@unipd.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Wednesday 4.30 - 5.30 pm or by 
appointment

041 2719 546

Claudia Faraone claudiafaraone@iuav.it 7-G Gr fl corridor 7 Mon or Wed 4.30 - 5.30 pm or by 
appointment

041 2719 573

Sachiko Kuroda s-kuroda@waseda.jp 7-P 1 fl Maclab Tue-Thur 1.30 - 2.30 pm 041 2719 575

Anne-Maria Makhulu amakhulu@duke.edu 7-Q 1 fl Maclab Tue-Thur 1.30 - 2.30 pm 041 2719 531

Ilda Mannino ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor 5 Tue-Thur 12.30-1.30 pm 041 2719 571

Luca Pes luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 535

Jan Schaaper jschaaper@u-bordeaux.fr 7-S 1 fl Maclab Tue-Thur 1.30 - 2.30 pm 041 2719 521

Igor Sloev sia@eu.spb.ru 7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Tue-Thur 12-1.30 pm 041 2719 553

Mathis Stock mathis.stock@unil.ch 7-R 1 fl Maclab Monday 3-5 pm 041 2719 518

David E. Storey storeyd@bc.edu 7-T 1 fl Maclab Tue-Thur 3-4.30 pm 041 2719 534

Maria Chiara Tosi mnrtso@iuav.it 7-G Gr fl corridor 7 Mon or Wed 4.30 - 5.30 pm or by 
appointment

041 2719 573

Francesco Vacchiano francesco.vacchiano@unive.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Thur 4.30 - 5.30 pm - by 
appointment

041 2719 546

Laura Ventruto lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Barbara Vinken Barbara.Vinken@lmu.de 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Mon or Wed 8-9 am or 12-1 pm or by 
appointment

041 2719 520

Office Areas
Gr fl          | Ground Floor
1 fl            | First Floor
Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office
MacLab    | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access
Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library and MacLab
Corridor 6 | First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor 5 | First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria
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